
Attending our boat trip is at your own risk. 

Keep an eye on your personal belongings.

We are not liable for losing your property.

Keep your hands in the boat at all times.

Wait to embark/disembark until the captain informs you to do so.

Watch your head while cruising under the bridges.

Drunk passengers will be removed from our boats.

It isn't permitted to cause noise.

CAPTURE THE
EXPERIENCE!
Share & tag your photo's with @FRIENDSHIPAMSTERDAM
& we would be grateful to see your review at TRIPADVISOR

RULES & REGULATIONS ON BOARD

DRINKS
ON BOARD



OUR POPULAR CARAMEL VODKA
Friendship in a Bottle | shot
Friendship in a Bottle | 10 cl bottle

'SHARING IS CARING': 
A Friendship in a Bottle tasting 
for the whole boat ;-)

Want a large bottle? Ask our crew!

€ 5,-
€ 8,50

€ 24.50

Water (still or sparkling)
Soft drinks
Red Bull / Ginger Beer

Coffee / Tea
Fresh tea (mint or ginger) 
Friendship coffee

Heineken beer
Special beer from 'Brouwerij 't IJ' (ask our crew)

White wine | glass or bottle
Red wine | glass or bottle
Rosé | glass or bottle

Prosecco | glass or bottle

Möet & Chandon Brut Impérial | glass or bottle
Möet & Chandon Ice Impérial | bottle

Variety of nuts
Pringles
Popcorn

SPECIAL OFFER

€ 3,50
€ 3,50
€ 4,50

€ 3,25
€ 3,75
€ 7,50

€ 4,-
€ 6,-

€ 5,- | € 24,-
€ 5,- | € 24,-
€ 5,- | € 24,-

€ 6,50 | € 24,-

€ 12 ,50 |  € 72,50
€ 79,50

€ 4,-
€ 3 ,50
€ 3,-

DRINKS & SNACKS

FRIENDSHIP IN A STORM €8,-
CARAMEL VODKA, GINGER BEER & LIME

'Friendship in a Bottle': caramel vodka (shot)
Sailor Jerry Rum
Famous Grouse Whisky
Bols Vodka 
Damrak Gin
Mixed drinks
Mixed drinks with Red Bull

GIN & TONIC
Damrak Gin & tonic water

DARK & STORMY 
Sailor Jerry Rum w/ Ginger Beer, lime, orange

MOSCOW MULE 
Bols Vodka w/ Ginger Beer, lime

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol w/ prosecco, sparkling water, orange

€ 8,50
 

€ 9,50

€ 9,50

€ 9,50

COCKTAILS & SHOTS
€ 5,-
€ 6,-
€ 6,-
€ 6,-
€ 6,-
€ 9,-
€ 9,50
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