

# FRIENDSHIP # AMSTERDAM







### DRINKS ON BOARD



### **DRINKS & SNACKS**

FRIENDSHIP IN A STORM CARAMEL VODKA, GINGER BEER & LIME	€8,-	
Water (still or sparkling)	€ 3,50	
Soft drinks	€ 3,50	
Red Bull / Ginger Beer	€ 4,50	
Coffee / Tea	€ 3,25	
Fresh tea (mint or ginger)	€ 3,25 € 3,75	
Friendship coffee	€ 3,73 € 7,50	
Theriaship conce	C 7,50	
Heineken beer	€ 4,-	
Special beer from 'Brouwerij 't IJ' (ask our crew)	€ 6,-	
and the second second		
White wine   glass or bottle	€ 5,-   € 24	
Red wine   glass or bottle	€ 5,-   € 24	
Rosé   glass or bottle	€ 5,-   € 24	+,-
Prosecco   glass or bottle	€ 6,50   €	24,-
Möet & Chandon Brut Impérial   glass or bottle	€ 12,50	€ 72,50
Möet & Chandon Ice Impérial   bottle	€ 79,50	
Variety of nuts	€ 4,-	
Pringles	€ 4,- € 3,50	
Popcorn	€ 3,50 € 3,-	
T opcom	<del>C</del> 3,-	

#### **COCKTAILS & SHOTS**

'Friendship in a Bottle': caramel vodka (shot)	€ 5,-
Sailor Jerry Rum	€ 6,-
Famous Grouse Whisky	€ 6,-
Bols Vodka	€ 6,-
Damrak Gin	€ 6,-
Mixed drinks	€ 9,-
Mixed drinks with Red Bull	€ 9,50
Damrak Gin & tonic water	€ 8,50
DARK & STORMY Sailor Jerry Dum w/ Ginger Beer Jime orange	€ 9,50
	0 3,50
MOSCOW MULE Bols Vodka w/ Ginger Beer, lime	€ 9,50
Aperol w/ prosecco, sparkling water, orange	€ 9,50
	Sailor Jerry Rum Famous Grouse Whisky Bols Vodka Damrak Gin Mixed drinks Mixed drinks with Red Bull  GIN & TONIC Damrak Gin & tonic water  DARK & STORMY Sailor Jerry Rum w/ Ginger Beer, lime, orange  MOSCOW MULE Bols Vodka w/ Ginger Beer, lime



OUR POPULAR CARAMEL VODKA	
Friendship in a Bottle   shot	€ 5,-
Friendship in a Bottle   10 cl bottle	€ 8,50

## <u>'SHARING IS CARING':</u> A Friendship in a Bottle tasting for the whole boat ;-)

Want a large bottle? Ask our crew!

€ 24.50



Share & tag your photo's with @FRIENDSHIPAMSTERDAM & we would be grateful to see your review at TRIPADVISOR



















#### **RULES & REGULATIONS ON BOARD**

- **X** Attending our boat trip is at your own risk.
- 💢 Keep an eye on your personal belongings.
- We are not liable for losing your property.
- 🗶 Keep your hands in the boat at all times.
- 💥 Wait to embark/disembark until the captain informs you to do so.
- 🗱 Watch your head while cruising under the bridges.
- 💢 Drunk passengers will be removed from our boats.
- 🗯 It isn't permitted to cause noise.

FRIENDSHIP # AMSTERDAM